
Departement Employee Name E-mail Address
Aging and Disabilities Michael St Clair MStClair@ad.lacounty.gov
Agricultural commissioner/Weights & Measures Dwana Walton DWalton@acwm.lacounty.gov
Animal Care & Control Rosemary Mallard RMallard@animalcare.lacounty.gov
Auditor-Controller Daniel Ramirez dramirez@auditor.lacounty.gov
Beaches and Harbor Monica-Sarah Roldan mroldan@bh.lacounty.gov
Board of Supervisors, Executive Office of Susanna Ponciano sponciano@bos.lacounty.gov
Chief Executive Office Jesus Rosales jrosales@ceo.lacounty.gov
Chief Executive Office Mary Lou Duran mduran@ceo.lacounty.gov
Child Support Services Rose Duran rose_duran-jimenez@cssd.lacounty.gov
Children and Family Services Jesus Sanchez sanchj@dcfs.lacounty.gov
Children and Family Services Margie Valdez valdem2@dcfs.lacounty.gov
Consumer & Business Affairs Dushyant Bala DBala@dcba.lacounty.gov
County Counsel Stephanie Millan SMillan@counsel.lacounty.gov
District Attorney LeeAnn Flores LFlores@da.lacounty.gov
Economic Opportunities Walter Perez WPerez@opportunity.lacounty.gov
Fire Josephine Serrano Josephine.Serrano@fire.lacouty.gov
Health Services Andrea Espinoza aespinoza3@dhs.lacounty.gov
Health Services Jammy Au-Yeung jau-yeung@dhs.lacounty.gov
Human Resources Erica Greene egreene@hr.lacounty.gov
Internal Services Araceli Aranda aaranda@isd.lacounty.gov
Justice Care and Opportunities Heather Scarano hscarano@jcod.lacounty.gov
LA County Library Estella Norris ENorris@library.lacounty.gov
LA County Library Edgar Campos ECampos@library.lacounty.gov
Mental Health Damien Parker dparker@dmh.lacounty.gov
Mental Health Shawn Williams shwilliams@dmh.lacounty.gov
Parks & Recreation Brian Mejia bmejia@parks.lacounty.gov
Probation Debbie Craig DEBBIE.CRAIG@probation.lacounty.gov
Public Defender Neal Mok NMok@pubdef.lacounty.gov
Public Health Judith Paguio jpaguio@ph.lacounty.gov
Public Health Kevin Lee kevlee@ph.lacounty.gov
Public Social Services Jaquel Porter jaquelporter@dpss.lacounty.gov
Public Works Cristina Arechiga carechiga@dpw.lacounty.gov
Public Works Miguel Portillo mportillo@dpw.lacounty.gov
Registrar-Recorder/County Clerk Adrian Santana ASantana2@rrcc.lacounty.gov
Registrar-Recorder/County Clerk Sung Joo Choi RRCC SChoi@rrcc.lacounty.gov
Registrar-Recorder/County Clerk Francisco Zuniga FZuniga@rrcc.lacounty.gov
Sheriff Angelica Tzec atzec@lasd.org
Sheriff Melynie A. Rivers MARivers@lasd.org
Treasurer and Tax Collector Vibiana Navarro vnavarro@ttc.lacounty.gov
Youth Development Angelique Franco AFranco@dyd.lacounty.gov

County of Los Angeles
DEPARTMENT LIAISONS

mailto:MStClair@ad.lacounty.gov
mailto:DWalton@acwm.lacounty.gov
mailto:RMallard@animalcare.lacounty.gov
mailto:dramirez@auditor.lacounty.gov
mailto:mroldan@bh.lacounty.gov
mailto:sponciano@bos.lacounty.gov
mailto:jrosales@ceo.lacounty.gov
mailto:mduran@ceo.lacounty.gov
mailto:rose_duran-jimenez@cssd.lacounty.gov
mailto:sanchj@dcfs.lacounty.gov
mailto:valdem2@dcfs.lacounty.gov
mailto:DBala@dcba.lacounty.gov
mailto:SMillan@counsel.lacounty.gov
mailto:LFlores@da.lacounty.gov
mailto:WPerez@opportunity.lacounty.gov
mailto:Josephine.Serrano@fire.lacouty.gov
mailto:aespinoza3@dhs.lacounty.gov
mailto:jau-yeung@dhs.lacounty.gov
mailto:egreene@hr.lacounty.gov
mailto:aaranda@isd.lacounty.gov
mailto:hscarano@jcod.lacounty.gov
mailto:ENorris@library.lacounty.gov
mailto:ECampos@library.lacounty.gov
mailto:dparker@dmh.lacounty.gov
mailto:shwilliams@dmh.lacounty.gov
mailto:bmejia@parks.lacounty.gov
mailto:DEBBIE.CRAIG@probation.lacounty.gov
mailto:NMok@pubdef.lacounty.gov
mailto:jpaguio@ph.lacounty.gov
mailto:kevlee@ph.lacounty.gov
mailto:jaquelporter@dpss.lacounty.gov
mailto:carechiga@dpw.lacounty.gov
mailto:mportillo@dpw.lacounty.gov
mailto:ASantana2@rrcc.lacounty.gov
mailto:SChoi@rrcc.lacounty.gov
mailto:FZuniga@rrcc.lacounty.gov
mailto:atzec@lasd.org
mailto:MARivers@lasd.org
mailto:vnavarro@ttc.lacounty.gov
mailto:AFranco@dyd.lacounty.gov

	Users-Access Details

